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3052
3550
3085
3159
3135
3551
3098
3175
3468
3221
3198
3540
3154
3207
3107
3552
3454
3372
3467
3559
3106
3275
3334
3578
3337
3368
3655
3441
3261
3473
3258
3579
3223
3561
3227
3590
3591
3593
3268
3377
3592
3289
3237
3298
3416
3439
3422
3248
3409
3628
3421
3305
3619

NAME

Meyr Stefanie
Haesch Barbara
Humbert Laurie
Forstner Renate
Schneider Christina
Pickenpack Tanja
Klaus Isabel

Hecker Sandra
Kilian Christina
Bolg Beate

Hoessle Sabine

Luck Heike

Peis Britta
Melnechenko Ekaterina
Vorobyeva Marina
Mateis Anni

Pupeter Kristina
Hofmann Cora

Than Sylvia
Reichelt Sophia
Ilyukhina Irina
Koschmieder Marion
Zimmermann Kathrin
Romashkina Ekatarina
Krijnen Hilde
Nabholz Anna
Golubkova Lioudmila
Stastna Gabriela
Heigl Walburga
Ludwig Klaudia

Hahn Kornelia
Khizhnyakova Vera
Baekkedal Arna
Grindler Marguerite
Brown-Grant Rosalind
Ledeneva Olga
Kirsanova Svetlana
Lipkina Elena
Larsson Therese
Duran Aceitero Nieves
Vasilyeva Margarita
Mueller Antje

Roque Noemi

Petroff Isabelle
Runge Dr_Marlis
Kaufmann Annemarie
Challis Janet
Ribera Townsend Nicole
Chini Maria Rita
Vink Anita

Tucker Sheila
Rogstad Astri

Nagl Helga

ORT

Thaning

Dietramszell

Salt Lake City, Utah
Raubling

Winterberg
Schlehdorf

Geyer

Roesrath

Mitterteich

Augsburg
Garmisch-Partenkirch
Oberhof

Dortmund

Moscow

Voskresensk
Wolfratshausen
Hauzenberg

Steinach

Eibenstock

Sayda

Moscow

Muenchen

Beatenberg

Moscow reg. Krasnogo
Leatherhead

Zuerich

Moscow

Porycany

Rottenbuch

St. Lorenzen, BZ
Tutzing

Moscow reg. Krasnogo
Hamar

Chateau Bernard
Manchester

Moscow

Moscow

Moscow

Solleroen

Madrid

Moscow
Johanngeorgerstadt
Sant Cugat del Vvalle
Ivry

Berlin

Wattwil

Ware Herts

Sant Cugat Valles
Paderno Dugnano, Mi.
Venlo

Ilkley West Yorkshir
Eiksmarka

Hof

NAT

GER
GER
USA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
RUS
RUS
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
RUS
GER
Sul
RUS
GBR
Sul
RUS
CZE
GER
GER
GER
RUS
NOR
FRA
GBR
RUS
RUS
RUS
SWE
ESP
RUS
GER
ESP
RUS
GER
Sul
GBR
ESP
ITA
NED
GBR
NOR
AUT

JG

1977
1964
1965
1977
1974
1967
1978
1971
1970
1961
1973
1961
1975
1975
1959
1962
1972
1963
1965
1986
1967
1975
1962
1974
1965
1946
1940
1979
1949
1961
1967
1975
1958
1950
1962
1966
1972
1974
1951
1966
1968
1982
1963
1950
1941
1944
1961
1972
1942
1963
1951
1943
1952
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21
41
41
21
31
36
21
36
36
46
31
46
31
31
46
41
31
41
41
21
36
31
41
31
41
61
66
21
56
46
36
31
46
56
41
41
31
31
56
41
36
21
41
56
66
61
46
31
61
41
56
61
51
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02 28

02:45:0
02:46:1
02:46:4
02:48:2
02:51:1
02:54:2
02:57:1
02:57:2
03:00:1
03:00:2
03:02:5
03:03:1
03:05:3
03:07:0
03:07:1
03:11:4

5
3
3
3
7
8
6
2
2
1
4
3
1.
9.
7.
7.
9.
3.
2
7
3
0
5
3.
8.
0.
02 36 58.
7
1.
2.
9.
1.
4.
4.
4.
9.
0.
4.
2.
4.
4.
5.
7.
03 12 04.

2.

9.

1.

5

4

5

4
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